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U-DQ(ZN)BH
Connector Side A Cable cross-section scheme Connector Side B
ConnectorSide A ConnectorSide B
LC/UPC Multimode UNIBOOT Connector Description LC/UPC Multimode UNIBOOT
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IEC 61754-20, JISC5964-20,
Telcordia GR 326 CORE

IEC 61754-20, JISC5964-20,

Telcordia GR 326 CORE Design Specification

Seikoh Giken Manufacturer Seikoh Giken
@1.25mm, ceramics, axial Ferrule @1.25mm, ceramics, axial
suspended suspended
-40°C to +75°C Operation Temperature -40°C to +75°C
Plastic/ heatherviolet Material of Ferrule Plastic/ heather violet
500 PlugCycles 500
<0.20dB Typical Insertion Loss (IL) <0.20dB
white Bend Protection white
12-times Dividing element M25 Dividing Element 12-times Dividing element M25
0.60m Whip 0.60m
Cable Type U-DQ(ZN)BH Manufacturer Leoni
Number of Fibers 24 Fiber Class OM4 BI
Outer diameter 7.5mm Cable Color heatherviolet
Cloak Material FRNC Pull Strength 1750N
Cable Weight 60Kg/km Operation Temperature -20°Cto +60°C

CPR classification CPR Dca
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